
Göcsej Kupa Szo 2014.04.26. 19:46
Részidős eredmények Délutáni futam Lap 1 MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Hely Név Idő

F12C  (4) 1.8 km  0 m   13 ep
1(37) 2(41) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(46) 7(54) 8(56) 9(39) 10(36) 11(58) 12(32) 13(33) C

1 Molnár Levente 13:37 1:40 2:39 3:16 4:16 4:45 5:56 7:26 8:06 8:44 10:08 11:11 11:59 12:44 13:37
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:40 0:59 0:37 1:00 0:29 1:11 1:30 0:40 0:38 1:24 1:03 0:48 0:45 0:53

2 Gazdag Kristóf 22:27 2:30 3:41 4:34 6:00 6:54 8:35 10:50 11:50 13:02 15:29 16:59 18:14 21:06 22:27
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:30 1:11 0:53 1:26 0:54 1:41 2:15 1:00 1:12 2:27 1:30 1:15 2:52 1:21

3 Tarsoly Tas Töhötöm 40:55 6:26 12:12 13:01 14:24 15:19 16:54 19:04 20:56 21:44 25:18 31:49 34:13 39:48 40:55
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd 6:26 5:46 0:49 1:23 0:55 1:35 2:10 1:52 0:48 3:34 6:31 2:24 5:35 1:07

4 Dely László 42:39 3:14 13:38 14:04 15:40 16:51 18:20 20:57 22:47 23:49 27:10 33:54 36:10 41:43 42:39
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 3:14 10:24 0:26 1:36 1:11 1:29 2:37 1:50 1:02 3:21 6:44 2:16 5:33 0:56

F14B  (4) 1.8 km  0 m   13 ep
1(37) 2(41) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(46) 7(54) 8(56) 9(39) 10(36) 11(58) 12(32) 13(33) C

1 Szinyéri Bence 10:23 1:13 1:55 2:20 3:02 3:27 4:23 5:28 6:02 6:32 7:41 8:29 9:02 9:38 10:23
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:13 0:42 0:25 0:42 0:25 0:56 1:05 0:34 0:30 1:09 0:48 0:33 0:36 0:45

2 Takács Ticián 10:51 1:14 1:57 2:24 3:07 3:31 4:30 5:36 6:08 6:36 7:57 8:44 9:21 10:03 10:51
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:14 0:43 0:27 0:43 0:24 0:59 1:06 0:32 0:28 1:21 0:47 0:37 0:42 0:48

3 Csertán András 11:06 1:15 1:57 2:21 3:03 3:29 4:25 5:32 6:09 6:37 8:03 9:00 9:43 10:21 11:06
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:15 0:42 0:24 0:42 0:26 0:56 1:07 0:37 0:28 1:26 0:57 0:43 0:38 0:45

4 Fehér János ifj. 13:45 1:33 2:30 3:05 4:01 4:31 5:43 6:54 8:21 8:53 10:13 11:25 12:02 12:47 13:45
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:33 0:57 0:35 0:56 0:30 1:12 1:11 1:27 0:32 1:20 1:12 0:37 0:45 0:58

F18B  (6) 2.9 km  0 m   19 ep
1(32) 2(31) 3(37) 4(38) 5(35) 6(56) 7(55) 8(47) 9(49) 10(50) 11(53) 12(44) 13(39) 14(54)

15(52) 16(51) 17(48) 18(43) 19(40) C

1 Porgányi Márk 13:49 1:04 1:19 2:15 2:55 3:15 3:43 4:14 5:09 5:50 6:24 6:59 8:06 8:38 9:31
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:04 0:15 0:56 0:40 0:20 0:28 0:31 0:55 0:41 0:34 0:35 1:07 0:32 0:53

10:13 10:29 11:17 12:31 13:05 13:49
0:42 0:16 0:48 1:14 0:34 0:44

2 Kiss Kornél 15:10 1:00 1:15 2:15 2:58 3:31 3:58 4:27 5:30 6:15 6:52 7:27 8:46 9:19 10:17
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:00 0:15 1:00 0:43 0:33 0:27 0:29 1:03 0:45 0:37 0:35 1:19 0:33 0:58

11:03 11:19 12:14 13:36 14:15 15:10
0:46 0:16 0:55 1:22 0:39 0:55

3 Csiszár Barnabás 15:52 1:05 1:19 2:29 3:17 3:42 4:12 4:44 5:52 6:43 7:19 7:58 9:15 9:53 10:57
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:05 0:14 1:10 0:48 0:25 0:30 0:32 1:08 0:51 0:36 0:39 1:17 0:38 1:04

11:47 12:05 13:03 14:25 15:02 15:52
0:50 0:18 0:58 1:22 0:37 0:50

4 Fekete Sámuel 16:33 1:14 1:29 2:36 3:33 3:56 4:26 5:01 6:10 7:04 7:45 8:25 9:44 10:22 11:23
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:14 0:15 1:07 0:57 0:23 0:30 0:35 1:09 0:54 0:41 0:40 1:19 0:38 1:01

12:12 12:31 13:30 15:00 15:41 16:33
0:49 0:19 0:59 1:30 0:41 0:52

5 Erdős Márton 17:44 1:15 1:30 2:39 3:31 3:56 4:27 5:03 6:16 7:09 7:52 8:37 10:07 10:47 12:05
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:15 0:15 1:09 0:52 0:25 0:31 0:36 1:13 0:53 0:43 0:45 1:30 0:40 1:18

12:57 13:21 14:23 16:04 16:49 17:44
0:52 0:24 1:02 1:41 0:45 0:55

6 Lillik Jakab 19:03 1:27 1:45 3:13 4:11 4:41 5:25 6:04 7:20 8:11 8:47 9:26 11:03 11:41 13:02
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:27 0:18 1:28 0:58 0:30 0:44 0:39 1:16 0:51 0:36 0:39 1:37 0:38 1:21

13:52 14:14 15:26 17:06 17:54 19:03
0:50 0:22 1:12 1:40 0:48 1:09

N12C  (4) 1.2 km  0 m   11 ep
1(34) 2(32) 3(31) 4(57) 5(36) 6(38) 7(39) 8(56) 9(55) 10(44) 11(43) C

1 Csiszár Gyopár 11:12 1:16 2:11 2:47 3:52 4:34 5:35 6:35 7:19 8:03 9:06 9:50 11:12
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:16 0:55 0:36 1:05 0:42 1:01 1:00 0:44 0:44 1:03 0:44 1:22

2 Dóka Sára 15:13 2:20 3:17 4:07 7:03 7:37 8:49 10:07 11:11 11:59 13:09 13:56 15:13
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd 2:20 0:57 0:50 2:56 0:34 1:12 1:18 1:04 0:48 1:10 0:47 1:17

3 Tarsoly Borka 16:09 1:47 3:08 3:25 5:07 5:48 6:47 7:56 9:39 10:31 11:41 14:06 16:09
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd 1:47 1:21 0:17 1:42 0:41 0:59 1:09 1:43 0:52 1:10 2:25 2:03

4 Mázsa Zsófia Margaréta 17:53 3:37 5:10 5:26 6:46 7:36 8:33 10:02 12:22 13:00 14:00 16:16 17:53 4:34
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 3:37 1:33 0:16 1:20 0:50 0:57 1:29 2:20 0:38 1:00 2:16 1:37 *31

N14B  (3) 1.6 km  0 m   13 ep
1(34) 2(58) 3(57) 4(37) 5(40) 6(44) 7(55) 8(56) 9(35) 10(38) 11(39) 12(43) 13(42) C

1 Tarsoly Panka 12:32 1:10 1:50 2:21 3:06 4:14 5:14 6:24 7:07 7:49 8:23 9:22 10:36 11:17 12:32
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd 1:10 0:40 0:31 0:45 1:08 1:00 1:10 0:43 0:42 0:34 0:59 1:14 0:41 1:15

2 Baranyi Regina 13:26 1:04 1:50 2:19 3:05 4:51 5:48 6:57 7:48 8:32 9:05 10:17 11:32 12:22 13:26
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:04 0:46 0:29 0:46 1:46 0:57 1:09 0:51 0:44 0:33 1:12 1:15 0:50 1:04

3 Rövid Boglárka 29:09 1:32 2:19 4:07 4:44 9:37 11:14 13:26 16:40 17:40 18:12 19:43 26:29 27:55 29:09
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:32 0:47 1:48 0:37 4:53 1:37 2:12 3:14 1:00 0:32 1:31 6:46 1:26 1:14

21:19
*44

N16B  (6) 1.6 km  0 m   13 ep
1(34) 2(58) 3(57) 4(37) 5(40) 6(44) 7(55) 8(56) 9(35) 10(38) 11(39) 12(43) 13(42) C

1 Porgányi Anna 8:46 0:52 1:19 1:40 2:13 3:03 3:41 4:26 4:58 5:32 5:55 6:40 7:29 8:00 8:46
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 0:52 0:27 0:21 0:33 0:50 0:38 0:45 0:32 0:34 0:23 0:45 0:49 0:31 0:46

2 Jánoki Georgina 9:24 1:03 1:33 1:55 2:28 3:25 4:07 4:52 5:25 5:57 6:21 7:04 8:02 8:38 9:24
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:03 0:30 0:22 0:33 0:57 0:42 0:45 0:33 0:32 0:24 0:43 0:58 0:36 0:46

3 Simon Cintia 11:07 0:57 1:30 1:54 2:29 3:37 4:22 5:20 6:17 7:02 7:33 8:23 9:29 10:08 11:07
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 0:57 0:33 0:24 0:35 1:08 0:45 0:58 0:57 0:45 0:31 0:50 1:06 0:39 0:59

4 Dely Virág Anna 12:19 1:40 2:32 2:56 3:29 4:42 5:41 6:36 7:29 8:13 8:43 9:30 10:40 11:22 12:19
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:40 0:52 0:24 0:33 1:13 0:59 0:55 0:53 0:44 0:30 0:47 1:10 0:42 0:57

5 Bódi Doroti 13:24 0:51 1:24 1:49 2:24 3:24 6:06 6:59 7:35 9:10 9:38 10:24 11:25 12:19 13:24
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 0:51 0:33 0:25 0:35 1:00 2:42 0:53 0:36 1:35 0:28 0:46 1:01 0:54 1:05

6 Csiszár Bíbor 15:21 1:14 2:25 3:29 4:22 5:25 6:46 7:53 8:40 10:48 11:21 12:17 13:33 14:24 15:21
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:14 1:11 1:04 0:53 1:03 1:21 1:07 0:47 2:08 0:33 0:56 1:16 0:51 0:57



Göcsej Kupa Szo 2014.04.26. 19:46
Részidős eredmények Délutáni futam Lap 2 MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Hely Név Idő

N21B  (2) 2.6 km  0 m   18 ep
1(58) 2(31) 3(32) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(45) 8(46) 9(53) 10(52) 11(51) 12(50) 13(49) 14(44)

15(55) 16(56) 17(35) 18(36) C

1 Simon Alexandra Natáli 19:47 1:30 1:56 2:17 5:02 5:49 6:22 7:23 9:33 10:10 11:14 11:43 12:50 13:39 15:29
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:30 0:26 0:21 2:45 0:47 0:33 1:01 2:10 0:37 1:04 0:29 1:07 0:49 1:50

16:43 17:20 18:03 18:51 19:47
1:14 0:37 0:43 0:48 0:56

2 Jánoki Katalin 25:32 2:17 4:18 4:46 8:10 9:04 9:52 11:01 13:31 14:20 15:28 16:05 17:50 18:45 20:39
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:17 2:01 0:28 3:24 0:54 0:48 1:09 2:30 0:49 1:08 0:37 1:45 0:55 1:54

21:52 22:48 23:39 24:31 25:32
1:13 0:56 0:51 0:52 1:01

F21B  (7) 2.9 km  0 m   19 ep
1(32) 2(31) 3(37) 4(38) 5(35) 6(56) 7(55) 8(47) 9(49) 10(50) 11(53) 12(44) 13(39) 14(54)

15(52) 16(51) 17(48) 18(43) 19(40) C

1 Szabó-Thomka Dániel 15:09 0:55 1:10 2:11 2:56 3:19 3:50 4:22 5:30 6:16 6:54 7:35 8:47 9:18 10:14
SFC Széchenyi István Egyetem Sport 0:55 0:15 1:01 0:45 0:23 0:31 0:32 1:08 0:46 0:38 0:41 1:12 0:31 0:56

11:01 11:18 12:10 13:29 14:08 15:09
0:47 0:17 0:52 1:19 0:39 1:01

2 Lukács Péter 15:59 1:03 1:17 2:23 3:09 3:33 4:02 4:31 5:32 6:19 6:55 7:37 8:55 9:32 10:34
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:03 0:14 1:06 0:46 0:24 0:29 0:29 1:01 0:47 0:36 0:42 1:18 0:37 1:02

11:23 11:41 12:37 14:10 14:52 15:59
0:49 0:18 0:56 1:33 0:42 1:07

3 Sziva László 17:07 1:03 1:45 2:48 3:45 4:09 4:41 5:14 6:23 7:10 7:51 8:35 10:11 10:43 11:45
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:03 0:42 1:03 0:57 0:24 0:32 0:33 1:09 0:47 0:41 0:44 1:36 0:32 1:02

12:31 12:49 14:09 15:29 16:12 17:07
0:46 0:18 1:20 1:20 0:43 0:55

4 Fehér János 18:15 1:12 1:30 2:46 3:45 4:20 4:51 5:24 6:34 7:28 8:15 9:09 10:37 11:12 12:21
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:12 0:18 1:16 0:59 0:35 0:31 0:33 1:10 0:54 0:47 0:54 1:28 0:35 1:09

13:14 13:35 14:36 16:21 17:15 18:15
0:53 0:21 1:01 1:45 0:54 1:00

5 Stark Gergely 20:12 1:11 1:30 2:40 3:36 4:05 4:41 5:22 6:42 7:40 8:32 9:29 11:11 12:03 13:19
MEA Miskolci Egyetemi Atlétikai és 1:11 0:19 1:10 0:56 0:29 0:36 0:41 1:20 0:58 0:52 0:57 1:42 0:52 1:16

14:25 14:53 16:06 18:09 19:02 20:12
1:06 0:28 1:13 2:03 0:53 1:10

6 Horváth Balázs 21:53 1:18 1:32 2:46 3:35 4:06 4:35 5:06 6:13 7:05 7:47 8:28 14:53 15:26 16:29
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:18 0:14 1:14 0:49 0:31 0:29 0:31 1:07 0:52 0:42 0:41 6:25 0:33 1:03

17:19 17:38 18:37 20:08 20:52 21:53 10:38 12:03
0:50 0:19 0:59 1:31 0:44 1:01 *41 *36

7 Fekete Gábor 23:43 1:29 1:46 3:14 4:24 5:08 5:48 6:35 8:10 9:16 10:18 11:18 13:22 14:18 15:56
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:29 0:17 1:28 1:10 0:44 0:40 0:47 1:35 1:06 1:02 1:00 2:04 0:56 1:38

17:05 17:32 19:00 21:03 22:29 23:43
1:09 0:27 1:28 2:03 1:26 1:14

Nyílt  (2) 1.4 km  0 m   14 ep
1(33) 2(34) 3(58) 4(57) 5(36) 6(38) 7(35) 8(56) 9(54) 10(46) 11(47) 12(45) 13(43) 14(41)

C

1 Molnár Csenge 15:22 0:51 1:46 2:41 3:17 4:02 5:14 5:57 7:00 8:19 10:32 12:04 12:44 13:56 14:35
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 0:51 0:55 0:55 0:36 0:45 1:12 0:43 1:03 1:19 2:13 1:32 0:40 1:12 0:39

15:22
0:47

2 Porgányi Emma 31:18 1:06 2:47 4:38 5:51 7:09 10:06 11:33 14:31 16:16 20:24 24:41 26:27 28:18 29:36
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:06 1:41 1:51 1:13 1:18 2:57 1:27 2:58 1:45 4:08 4:17 1:46 1:51 1:18

31:18
1:42


